Result of the ballot for National Executive Committee

DAR, Yasmine
WEBBE, Claudia
LANSMAN, Jon
GARNHAM, Rachel
ELMI, Huda
WILLIAMS, Darren
HENDERSON, Ann
MISHRA, Navendu
WILLSMAN, Peter
IZZARD, Eddie
BAXTER, Johanna
SINGH JOSAN, Gurinder
BLACK, Ann
BECKETT, Jasmin
PETO, Heather
AKEHURST, Luke
CAZIMOGLU, Eda
WIMBURY, Mary
BANES, Lisa
MASTERS, Marianna
FLETCHER, Jonathan
GUY, Stephen
MORRISON, Nicola
CRAIGIE, James

SPEDDING, Gary
STANNERS, Stephen

88,176
83,797
83,072
81,702
80,371
79,361
79,176
75,224
70,321
67,819
50,185
48,643
45,566
43,955
43,774
43,156
40,807
40,507
37,993
35,061
15,303
14,985
10,671
10,326

9,854
8,909

ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED

Result of the ballot for National Policy Forum

National Policy Forum — East of England

RUST, Jo
DARWIN, Shelly

7,248
7,088

ELECTED
ELECTED



HUNT, Paul
CARTWRIGHT, Russell
BURGIN, Rachel
CRESSWELL, Luke
LEHAL, John

National Policy Forum — East Midlands

WILLIAMS, Adele
UNTERRAINER, Tom
GRICE, Alice
TINLEY, Tony
ASHRAF, Rufia
WRIGHT, Cecile
FLEET, Natalie
NEWTON, Betty

National Policy Forum — Greater London

BLAKELEY, Grace
GOURTSAYANNIS, Yannis
TURNER, Carol

GAVRON, Nicky

DESAI, Unmesh

HOWARD, John
MINIO-PALUELLO, Mika
SETHI, Sucharita

National Policy Forum — North

FOY, Mary

ROBSON, Denise
CROSS, Harry
ATKINSON, Lewis
TROUGHTON, Gillian
TAYLOR, John

6,742
5,697
4,180
3,988
3,991

5,008
4,868
4,868
4,011
3,883
3,806
3,498
3,297

16,972
16,491
15,319
13,603
10,153
9,329
7,731
7,490

4,719
4,529
4,167
2,848
2,752
2,719

ELECTED
ELECTED

ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED

ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED

ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED



MCCARTY, Joyce
GUY, Stephen
COOKE, Nigel

National Policy Forum — North West

COLEMAN, Angela
BEAVERS, Lorraine
AZAM, Mohammed
GARVEY, Michael
ATKINSON, Lucy
CHAUHAN, Zahid
HARDING, Joanne
AXFORD, Jill

National Policy Forum — South East

STILL, Joyce
GOUGH, Joy
CHAPMAN, Alex
DOBSON, Dan
HAYES, Thomas
DENT, Fiona
MINTOFF, Sharon
HAWKES, Jonathon

National Policy Forum — Wales

WILLIAMS, Sophie
SIMPSON, Maggie
BEDDOW, Tony
BIRD, Mike
GARRICK, Rachel
STREETER, Shelly

National Policy Forum — West Midlands

LOWE, Su

1,975
1,792
1,515

11,181
10,345
9,008
8,883
6,461
6,022
5,774
5,553

10,751
9,807
8,906
8,771
7,429
6,843
3,538
2,772

5,973
5,494
5,372
5,315
2,980
2,700

5,765

ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED

ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED

ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED

ELECTED



FOSTER, Simon
HORSFALL, Emily
BEDDIS, Teresa
TAYLOR, Jackie
LLOYD, Bob
MCGUINESS, Trudie
JONES, Jeevan

Bl, Suriyah

National Policy Forum —

KANE, Caitlin
DUFFY, Sean
WOLFSON, Rhea
AITKEN, Grant
KING, Suzan
WILSON, Adam
VALLLIS, Cate
MURRAY, Katrina

4,620
4,045
3,966
3,911
3,696
3,213
2,977
2,844

Scotland

3,232
3,020
2,954
2,736
2,461
2,228
2,158
1,997

National Policy Forum - South West

Thomas Pearce
Brenda Dawn Weston
Carol Wilcox

Holly Jarrett

National Policy Forum —

Ann Cryer
George Norman
Lisa Banes

Olivia Blake

National Policy Forum —

JEFFREY, Sue

ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED

ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED

ELECTED UNOPPOSED
ELECTED UNOPPOSED
ELECTED UNOPPOSED
ELECTED UNOPPOSED

Yorkshire and The Humber

ELECTED UNOPPOSED
ELECTED UNOPPOSED
ELECTED UNOPPOSED
ELECTED UNOPPOSED

Local Government Representative

2,051

ELECTED



GOULD, Georgia
SWIFT, Tim
CORNFORTH, Angela
LENT, Sue

2,043
1,912
1,828
1,487

National Policy Forum - International

GALLACHER, Jos
ALLEN, Steven
ROBINSON, Bernard
GARDINER, Julie
OWEN, Thomas
GOLD, Jason
OXLEY, Peter
QUELLE, Andreas

285
193
104
91
84
39
33
14

National Policy Forum (YOUTH) — East Midlands

CLARKE-VALE, Sophie
WALLMAN, Tomasina

357
286

National Policy Forum (YOUTH) — Greater London

MALIK, Samiya
FILER, Rebecca

1,275
1,059

National Policy Forum (YOUTH) — North

AUSTIN, Charlotte
CUNNINGHAM, Jack

350
250

National Policy Forum (YOUTH) — North West

DOWNS, George
SMYTH, Sarah-jane

878
550

National Policy Forum (YOUTH) — Scotland

BUSTARD, Andrew

317

ELECTED
ELECTED
ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED



FERN HIRANI, Mohini

National Policy Forum (YOUTH) —

MUSSON, Aisling
JAMES, Ellie

229

Yorkshire and The Humber

578 ELECTED
470

National Policy Forum (YOUTH) - South West

Alex Mockridge

National Policy Forum (YOUTH) -

Kirsten Kurt-Eli

National Policy Forum (YOUTH) -

Elly Owen

National Policy Forum (YOUTH) —

Gemma Bolton

National Policy Forum (YOUTH) -

Owen Hooper

National Policy Forum (YOUTH) —

Gemma Bolton

ELECTED UNOPPOSED

West Midlands

ELECTED UNOPPOSED

Wales

ELECTED UNOPPOSED

South East

ELECTED UNOPPOSED

East

ELECTED UNOPPOSED

South East

ELECTED UNOPPOSED

Result of the ballot for Treasurer

Diana Holland

ELECTED UNOPPOSED



