Result of the ballot for National Executive Committee

DAR, Yasmine	88,176	ELECTED
WEBBE, Claudia	83,797	ELECTED
LANSMAN, Jon	83,072	ELECTED
GARNHAM, Rachel	81,702	ELECTED
ELMI, Huda	80,371	ELECTED
WILLIAMS, Darren	79,361	ELECTED
HENDERSON, Ann	79,176	ELECTED
MISHRA, Navendu	75,224	ELECTED
WILLSMAN, Peter	70,321	ELECTED
IZZARD, Eddie	67,819	
BAXTER, Johanna	50,185	
SINGH JOSAN, Gurinder	48,643	
BLACK, Ann	45,566	
BECKETT, Jasmin	43,955	
PETO, Heather	43,774	
AKEHURST, Luke	43,156	
CAZIMOGLU, Eda	40,807	
WIMBURY, Mary	40,507	
BANES, Lisa	37,993	
MASTERS, Marianna	35,061	
FLETCHER, Jonathan	15,303	
GUY, Stephen	14,985	
MORRISON, Nicola	10,671	
CRAIGIE, James	10,326	
SPEDDING, Gary	9,854	
STANNERS, Stephen	8,909	

Result of the ballot for National Policy Forum

National Policy Forum – East of England

RUST, Jo	7,248	ELECTED
DARWIN, Shelly	7,088	ELECTED

HUNT, Paul	6,742	ELECTED
CARTWRIGHT, Russell	5,697	ELECTED
BURGIN, Rachel	4,180	
CRESSWELL, Luke	3,988	
LEHAL, John	3,591	
National Policy Forum – East Midlands		
WILLIAMS, Adele	5,008	ELECTED
UNTERRAINER, Tom	4,868	ELECTED
GRICE, Alice	4,868	ELECTED
TINLEY, Tony	4,011	ELECTED
ASHRAF, Rufia	3,883	
WRIGHT, Cecile	3,806	
FLEET, Natalie	3,498	
NEWTON, Betty	3,297	
National Policy Forum – Greater London		
BLAKELEY, Grace	16,972	ELECTED
GOURTSAYANNIS, Yannis	16,491	ELECTED
TURNER, Carol	15,319	ELECTED
GAVRON, Nicky	13,603	ELECTED
DESAI, Unmesh	10,153	
HOWARD, John	9,329	
MINIO-PALUELLO, Mika	7,731	
SETHI, Sucharita	7,490	
National Policy Forum – North		
FOY, Mary	4,719	ELECTED
ROBSON, Denise	4,529	ELECTED
CROSS, Harry	4,167	ELECTED
ATKINSON, Lewis	2,848	ELECTED
TROUGHTON, Gillian	2,752	
TAYLOR, John	2,719	

MCCARTY, Joyce	1,975	
GUY, Stephen	1,792	
COOKE, Nigel	1,515	
National Policy Forum – North West		
COLEMAN, Angela	11,181	ELECTED
BEAVERS, Lorraine	10,345	ELECTED
AZAM, Mohammed	9,008	ELECTED
GARVEY, Michael	8,883	ELECTED
ATKINSON, Lucy	6,461	
CHAUHAN, Zahid	6,022	
HARDING, Joanne	5,774	
AXFORD, Jill	5,553	
National Policy Forum – South East		
STILL, Joyce	10,751	ELECTED
GOUGH, Joy	9,807	ELECTED
CHAPMAN, Alex	8,906	ELECTED
DOBSON, Dan	8,771	ELECTED
HAYES, Thomas	7,429	
DENT, Fiona	6,843	
MINTOFF, Sharon	3,538	
HAWKES, Jonathon	2,772	
National Policy Forum – Wales		
WILLIAMS, Sophie	5,973	ELECTED
SIMPSON, Maggie	5,494	ELECTED
BEDDOW, Tony	5,372	ELECTED
BIRD, Mike	5,315	ELECTED
GARRICK, Rachel	2,980	
STREETER, Shelly	2,700	
National Policy Forum – West Midlands		
LOWE, Su	5,765	ELECTED

FOSTER, Simon	4,620	ELECTED
HORSFALL, Emily	4,045	ELECTED
BEDDIS, Teresa	3,966	ELECTED
TAYLOR, Jackie	3,911	
LLOYD, Bob	3,696	
MCGUINESS, Trudie	3,213	
JONES, Jeevan	2,977	
BI, Suriyah	2,844	
National Policy Forum – Scotland		
KANE, Caitlin	3,232	ELECTED
DUFFY, Sean	3,020	ELECTED
WOLFSON, Rhea	2,954	ELECTED
AITKEN, Grant	2,736	ELECTED
KING, Suzan	2,461	
WILSON, Adam	2,228	
VALLIS, Cate	2,158	
MURRAY, Katrina	1,997	

National Policy Forum - South West

Thomas Pearce ELECTED UNOPPOSED

Brenda Dawn Weston ELECTED UNOPPOSED

Carol Wilcox ELECTED UNOPPOSED

Holly Jarrett ELECTED UNOPPOSED

National Policy Forum – Yorkshire and The Humber

Ann Cryer ELECTED UNOPPOSED

George Norman ELECTED UNOPPOSED

Lisa Banes ELECTED UNOPPOSED

Olivia Blake ELECTED UNOPPOSED

National Policy Forum – Local Government Representative

JEFFREY, Sue 2,051 ELECTED

GOULD, Georgia	2,043	ELECTED
SWIFT, Tim	1,912	ELECTED
CORNFORTH, Angela	1,828	ELECTED
LENT, Sue	1,487	
National Policy Forum - International		
GALLACHER, Jos	285	ELECTED
ALLEN, Steven	193	
ROBINSON, Bernard	104	
GARDINER, Julie	91	
OWEN, Thomas	84	
GOLD, Jason	39	
OXLEY, Peter	33	
QUELLE, Andreas	14	
National Policy Forum (YOUTH) – East	Midlands	
CLARKE-VALE, Sophie	357	ELECTED
WALLMAN, Tomasina	286	
National Policy Forum (YOUTH) – Grea	ter London	
MALIK, Samiya	1,275	ELECTED
FILER, Rebecca	1,059	
National Policy Forum (YOUTH) - North	า	
AUSTIN, Charlotte	350	ELECTED
CUNNINGHAM, Jack	250	
National Policy Forum (YOUTH) – North	n West	
DOWNS, George	878	ELECTED
SMYTH, Sarah-jane	550	
National Policy Forum (YOUTH) - Scot	and	
DISCEADD A 1	217	ELECTED

BUSTARD, Andrew

317

ELECTED

National Policy Forum (YOUTH) - Yorkshire and The Humber

MUSSON, Aisling 578 ELECTED

JAMES, Ellie 470

National Policy Forum (YOUTH) - South West

Alex Mockridge ELECTED UNOPPOSED

National Policy Forum (YOUTH) - West Midlands

Kirsten Kurt-Eli ELECTED UNOPPOSED

National Policy Forum (YOUTH) - Wales

Elly Owen ELECTED UNOPPOSED

National Policy Forum (YOUTH) – South East

Gemma Bolton ELECTED UNOPPOSED

National Policy Forum (YOUTH) - East

Owen Hooper ELECTED UNOPPOSED

National Policy Forum (YOUTH) – South East

Gemma Bolton ELECTED UNOPPOSED

Result of the ballot for Treasurer

Diana Holland ELECTED UNOPPOSED